Titan Leaf Box Options:

9' LONG, 11.3 YARD CAPACITY
10' LONG, 12.5 YARD CAPACITY
12' LONG, 15 YARD CAPACITY
VACUUM NOZZLE BOOT
DOUBLE HINGE AT TOP OF DOOR
FRONT DEBRIS DEFLECTOR
FULL FLOOR (PRICE PER FOOT)
TIE DOWN STRAP KIT
TAILGATE LATCH KIT
DOGHOUSE CUT OUT

TARP

TARP ROD

$8,926.25
$9,322.50
$9,878.75
$375.00
$815.00
$190.00
$158.75 / FT.
$177.50
$493.75
$993.75
$286.25

$393.75



