Titan Leaf Box Options:

TARP

TARP ROD

9' LONG, 11.3 YARD CAPACITY	\$8,926.25
10' LONG, 12.5 YARD CAPACITY	\$9,322.50
12' LONG, 15 YARD CAPACITY	\$9,878.75
VACUUM NOZZLE BOOT	\$375.00
DOUBLE HINGE AT TOP OF DOOR	\$815.00
FRONT DEBRIS DEFLECTOR	\$190.00
FULL FLOOR (PRICE PER FOOT)	\$158.75 / FT.
TIE DOWN STRAP KIT	\$177.50
TAILGATE LATCH KIT	\$493.75
DOGHOUSE CUT OUT	\$993.75

\$286.25

\$393.75